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           График приема пищи обучающихся МБОУ «Гаджи-кутанская ООШ» на 2021-2022 уч.год                          

	           перемена

	классы
	Количество классов
	


	№
	        время
	           продолжительность
	

	1
	10.35-----10.50.
	15
	1кл
	6уч

	2

	10.35-----10.50.
	15
	2кл
	4уч

	3

	10.35-----10.50.
	15
	3кл
	5уч

	4
	10.35-----10.50.
	15
	4кл
	6уч




